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N°

42
75
72
25

CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE ARRANCADA 2007

FINAL - FINAL - FINAL - FINAL

3 E 4 DE NOVEMBRO DE 2007

NTW Timing Systems - Cépia licenciada para

Piloto

JULIO ROSA
DENISLEY CAMACHO
RODRIGO CARLOS
LEONARDO BEZERRA

Tempo

9,043
9,293
9,494
9,844

ST

T.R.

0,291
0,290
0,361
0,240

Dif.

-0,250
-0,451
-0,801

FMA

Média

80,097
77,943
76,292
73,580

Tempo 1

9,514
9,403
9,714
9,844

T.RA

0,571
0,400
0,401
0,240

Tempo 2

9,944
9,434
10,375
9,964

TR.2

0,571
0,321
0,651
0,411

Tempo 3

Queimou
9,293
9,844

Queimou

T.R.3 Tempo 4

- 9,243
0,290 9,734
0,531 Queimou

- 10,055

TR.4

0,491
0,541

0,321

Tempo 5

9,043
Queimou

9,494

TR.5

0,291

0,361

Categoria

ST
ST
ST
ST
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